
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer:Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited Upto the quarter ending _Q3 FY 2021-22

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine 

Cargo

Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health Personal 

Accident

 Travel Total Health Workmen’s 

Compensatio

n/ 

Employer’s 

liability

Public/ 

Product 

Liability

Engineering Aviation Crop 

Insurance

Other 

segments **

Miscellaneou

s

Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,168 1,996 14 2,010 9,961 54,323 64,284 31,599 1,372 655 33,626 382 454 1,257 167 214,862 0 9,931 330,141

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 5,907 14,754 1 14,755 394,323 10,603 404,926 840,732 5,204 1,351 847,287 1,136 236 1,406 23 1,379,705 0 174,945 2,830,326

(b) Reopened during the Period 133 172 0 172 885 1,228 2,113 13,521 911 332 14,764 49 11 16 3 4,039 0 3,484 24,784
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)__________

(ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Claims Settled during the period
(a) paid during the period

_____ 3,814 9,669 1 9,670 352,040 11,957 363,997 699,440 4,385 814 704,639 660 46 1,084 53 1,200,019 0 113,063 2,397,045
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_Partial Payments

(ii)_______ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Claims Repudiated during the period

Claims Repudiated during the period 549 409 0 409 6,809 1,297 8,106 39,672 723 227 40,622 67 22 28 0 31 0 11,678 61,512
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_Other than Repudiated Claims

(ii)_____________ 1,123 4,212 0 4,212 25,196 1,140 26,336 34,274 934 443 35,651 328 81 217 0 1,265 0 49,031 118,244

5
 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are transferred 

to Unclaimed A/c. after the mandatory period as 

prescribed by the Authority) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 585 613 0 613 14,776 4,074 18,850 92,318 1,025 463 93,806 180 90 105 1 294,836 0 11,425 420,491

3 months to 6 months 443 173 0 173 2,444 4,043 6,487 18,294 196 102 18,592 39 49 69 1 12,039 0 708 38,600

6months to 1 year 550 304 2 306 1,566 5,565 7,131 1,480 88 66 1,634 21 90 62 13 21,663 0 510 31,980

1year and above 2,144 1,542 12 1,554 2,338 38,078 40,416 374 136 223 733 272 323 1,114 125 68,753 0 1,945 117,379

Upto the quarter ending _Q3 FY 2021-22

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine 

Cargo

Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health Personal 

Accident

 Travel Total Health Workmen’s 

Compensatio

n/ 

Employer’s 

liability

Public/ 

Product 

Liability

Engineering Aviation Crop 

Insurance

Other 

segments **

Miscellaneou

s

Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 102,374 9,225 2,529 11,754 21,996 374,971 396,966 12,242 4,987 2,259 19,488 1,581 34,840 18,158 5,278 18,584 0 14,798 623,822

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 75,104 10,590 823 11,413 107,613 92,193 199,806 234,826 9,785 1,319 245,930 1,761 2,808 9,324 4,239 102,717 0 24,085 677,188

(b) Reopened during the Period 1,234 344 0 344 815 4,734 5,549 3,647 1,841 702 6,190 137 41 99 2 278 0 849 14,722
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)_Change in Reserve

(ii) -8,218 -1,052 -870 -1,922 0 7,960 7,960 699 179 -89 789 7 123 -505 178 3 0 -1,129 -2,714

3 Claims Settled during the period
(a) paid during the period

_____ 24,471 4,991 3 4,994 88,847 62,622 151,469 189,666 6,375 1,064 197,105 1,101 425 2,958 4,660 98,002 0 15,115 500,300
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_Partial Payments

(ii)_______ 8,887 450 0 450 1,115 7,354 8,469 2,344 46 142 2,532 27 6,273 780 51 947 0 835 29,250

4 Claims Repudiated during the period

Claims Repudiated during the period 1,234 537 0 537 1,863 6,684 8,547 10,871 2,433 167 13,472 61 83 109 0 15 0 925 24,982
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_Other than Repudiated Claims

(ii)_____________ 2,466 1,446 0 1,446 6,342 8,005 14,347 10,706 1,756 425 12,887 243 388 476 0 238 0 1,926 34,417

5
 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are transferred 

to Unclaimed A/c. after the mandatory period as 

prescribed by the Authority)

6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 31,999 2,112 0 2,112 15,443 33,746 49,189 31,314 3,546 613 35,473 500 2,961 2,408 1 10,672 0 3,608 138,922

3 months to 6 months 10,213 1,249 0 1,249 5,474 37,319 42,793 5,395 1,519 300 7,214 247 512 4,573 2 1,373 0 2,793 70,970

6months to 1 year 32,160 2,246 861 3,107 4,127 51,132 55,259 611 380 283 1,275 146 1,382 3,725 61 2,676 0 3,669 103,458

1year and above 59,065 6,077 1,618 7,695 7,211 272,996 280,207 506 737 1,197 2,440 1,086 25,250 11,990 4,923 7,505 0 8,247 408,408

No. of claims only

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 1 of 2



Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

Page 2 of 2


